KINGSTON AVE. AREA SIDEWALK PROJECT - PHASE 2 BID NO. 021-16			SPRIGGS CO.,		DANCO B	UILDERS
ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
ITEM 1A - FURNISHING ALL WORK NOT IS 2A THRU 6A	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$34,232.94	\$34,232.94
ITEM 2A - 36-INCH CURB AND GUTTER (REMOVE AND REPLACE)	5	LF	\$18.49	\$92.45	\$66.12	\$330.60
ITEM 3A - SIDEWALK (REMOVE AND REPLACE) Including curb cut (Wheelchair) ramps, old and new	700	SY	\$42.30	\$29,610.00	\$53.93	\$37,751.00
ITEM 4A - DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE WITHIN WHEEL CHAIR RAMP	5	EA	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$294.05	\$1,470.25
ITEM 5A - CONCRETE DRIVES - ROME STANDARD (REMOVE & REPLACE) With 6" compacted G.A.B.	385	LF	\$24.40	\$9,394.00		\$15,669.50
ITEM 6A - DRIVEWAY CONCRETE (REMOVE & REPLACE) With 6" compacted G.A.B.	170	SY	\$71.00	\$12,070.00	\$67.69	\$11,507.30
SUB-TOTAL 1A THROUGH 6A				\$55,166.45		\$100,961.59
ITEM 1B - FURNISHING ALL WORK NOT IN 2B THRU 6B	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$45,377.32	\$45,377.32
ITEM 2B - 36-INCH CURB AND GUTTER (REMOVE AND REPLACE)	5	LF	\$18.49	\$92.45	\$66.12	\$330.60
ITEM 3B - SIDEWALK (REMOVE AND REPLACE) Including curb cut (Wheelchair) ramps, old and new	930	SY	\$42.30	\$39,339.00	\$54.29	\$50,489.70
ITEM 4B - SIDEWALK (NEW) Including curb cut (Wheelchair) ramps, old and new	30	SY	\$36.00	\$1,080.00	\$43.78	\$1,313.40
ITEM 5B - DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE WITHIN WHEEL CHAIR RAMP	11	EA	\$300.00	\$3,300.00	\$294.04	\$3,234.44
ITEM 6B - CONCRETE DRIVES - ROME STANDARD (REMOVE & REPLACE) With 6" compacted G.A.B.	480	LF	\$24.40	\$11,712.00	\$40.10	\$19,248.00
ITEM 7B - DRIVEWAY CONCRETE (REMOVE & REPLACE)	225	SY	\$71.00	<u>\$15,975.00</u>	\$67.81	<u>\$15,257.25</u>
With 6" compacted G.A.B. SUB-TOTAL 1B THROUGH 7B		<u> </u>		\$73,998.45		\$135,250.71
ITEM 1C - FURNISHING ALL WORK NOT IN 2C THRU 6C	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$48,318.93	\$48,318.93
ITEM 2C - 36-INCH CURB AND GUTTER (REMOVE AND REPLACE)	5		. ,	\$92.45		\$330.60

985	SY	\$42.30	\$41,665.50	\$53.70	\$52,894.50
5	EA	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$294.03	\$1,470.15
400	LF	\$24.40	\$9,760.00	\$39.73	\$15,892.00
275	SY	\$71.00	\$19,525.00	\$68.17	\$18,746.75
SUB-TOTAL 1C THROUGH 6C					\$137,652.93
			•		
			\$204,207.85		\$373,865.23
	5 400	5 EA	5 EA \$300.00 400 LF \$24.40	5 EA \$300.00 \$1,500.00 400 LF \$24.40 \$9,760.00 275 SY \$71.00 \$19,525.00 \$75,042.95	5 EA \$300.00 \$1,500.00 \$294.03 400 LF \$24.40 \$9,760.00 \$39.73 275 SY \$71.00 \$19,525.00 \$68.17

KEVIN GUF	RLEY INC.	NORTHWEST GEORGIA PAVING, INC.		BARTOW PAVI	•
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$0.00		\$25,552.04	\$25,552.04
\$91.50	\$457.50	\$130.00	\$650.00	\$575.46	\$2,877.30
\$86.80	\$60,760.00	\$77.00	\$53,900.00	\$65.21	\$45,647.00
\$220.00	\$1,100.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$468.00	\$2,340.00
\$65.25	\$25,121.25	\$107.00	\$41,195.00	\$184.54	\$71,047.90
\$87.50	\$14,875.00	\$107.00	\$18,190.00	\$125.49	\$21,333.30
	\$105,813.75		\$116,185.00		\$168,797.54
\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$0.00		\$17,631.81	\$17,631.81
\$91.50	\$457.50	\$130.00	\$650.00	\$575.46	\$2,877.30
\$86.80	\$80,724.00	\$77.00	\$71,610.00	\$66.87	\$62,189.10
\$80.25	\$2,407.50	\$115.00	\$3,450.00	\$48.00	\$1,440.00
\$220.00	\$2,420.00	\$450.00	\$4,950.00	\$468.00	\$5,148.00
\$65.25	\$31,320.00	\$107.00	\$51,360.00	\$195.29	\$93,739.20
\$87.50	\$19,687.50	\$107.00	\$24,075.00	\$133.83	\$30,111.75
	\$140,516.50		\$156,095.00		\$213,137.16
\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$0.00		\$17,631.81	\$17,631.81
\$91.50	\$457.50	\$130.00	\$650.00	\$575.46	\$2,877.30

\$86.80	\$85,498.00	\$77.00	\$75,845.00	\$66.17	\$65,177.45
\$220.00	\$1,100.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$468.00	\$2,340.00
\$65.25	\$26,100.00	\$107.00	\$42,800.00	\$196.41	\$78,564.00
007.70		*	A 10	* • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	^
\$87.50	\$24,062.50	\$107.00	<u>\$29,425.00</u>	\$124.57	<u>\$34,256.75</u>
·	\$140,718.00		\$150,970.00		\$200,847.31

\$387.048.25 \$423.250.00 \$5	
	82,782.01